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Description

201301070000
10000

01/07/2013
01:31:47

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091012000
384540

201302010000
44020

02/01/2013
11:55:23

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100316000
077260

201302010000
44090

02/01/2013
11:55:30

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101101000
364240

201302010000
44070

02/01/2013
11:55:28

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091016000
390870

201302010000
44140

02/01/2013
11:55:35

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101103000
367540

201302010000
44160

02/01/2013
11:55:37

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101221000
429090

201302010000
44180

02/01/2013
11:55:39

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20120120000
023710

201302080000
56490

02/08/2013
10:53:19

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS
JOY S

Instr
#:20090609000
218090

201307090002
77670

07/09/2013
09:24:32

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080929000
384690

201310210004
17380

10/21/2013
03:05:43

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20091110000
419810

201301220000
27150

01/22/2013
10:56:20

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor RELEASES SWANEY
JAMES TROY

Instr
#:20030304000
132390

201302010000
44080

02/01/2013
11:55:29

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091214000
458520

201302010000
44110

02/01/2013
11:55:32

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101203000
404760

201302010000
44130

02/01/2013
11:55:34

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101214000
419080

201302010000
44190

02/01/2013
11:55:40

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20120130000
034770

201303270001
27800

03/27/2013
12:35:47

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

201308230003
46230

08/23/2013
12:53:13

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090206000
040430

201302010000
44120

02/01/2013
11:55:33

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20120910000
342380

Other:SEE
INST

201305290002
19330

05/29/2013
01:51:54

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST



201305240002
14140

05/24/2013
12:30:33

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201307300003
09190

07/30/2013
01:53:35

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

31 87 Instr
#:20040302000
106000

Lot#:16
Book:31 Pg:87
Sub:FALLISTO
N RIDGE
SECOND
SECTOR

201311200004
54390

11/20/2013
09:52:54

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

10 71 Instr
#:20080929000
384690

Lot#:19
Book:10 Pg:71
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIFTH
SECTOR

201302010000
44100

02/01/2013
11:55:31

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20120813000
299700

Other:SEE
INST

201302010000
44150

02/01/2013
11:55:36

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20120817000
304950

Other:SEE
INST

201302010000
44170

02/01/2013
11:55:38

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20120817000
304970

Other:SEE
INST

201305290002
19320

05/29/2013
01:50:30

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201305280002
16800

05/28/2013
12:40:03

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090309000
083930

Other:SEE
INST

201307300003
09180

07/30/2013
01:53:34

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

26 81 Instr
#:20040830000
484770

Lot#:72
Book:26 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
SECTOR

201311200004
54360

11/20/2013
09:52:51

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20030304000
132390

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


