Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= METLIFE HOME LOANS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301070000 10000	01/07/2013 01:31:47	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20091012000 384540	
201302010000 44020	02/01/2013 11:55:23	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20100316000 077260	
201302010000 44090	02/01/2013 11:55:30	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20101101000 364240	
201302010000 44070	02/01/2013 11:55:28	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20091016000 390870	
201302010000 44140	02/01/2013 11:55:35	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20101103000 367540	
201302010000 44160	02/01/2013 11:55:37	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20101221000 429090	
201302010000 44180	02/01/2013 11:55:39	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20120120000 023710	
201302080000 56490	02/08/2013 10:53:19	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS JOY S					Instr #:20090609000 218090	
201307090002 77670	07/09/2013 09:24:32	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20080929000 384690	
201310210004 17380	10/21/2013 03:05:43	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20091110000 419810	
201301220000 27150	01/22/2013 10:56:20	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	RELEASES	SWANEY JAMES TROY					Instr #:20030304000 132390	
201302010000 44080	02/01/2013 11:55:29	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20091214000 458520	
201302010000 44110	02/01/2013 11:55:32	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20101203000 404760	
201302010000 44130	02/01/2013 11:55:34	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20101214000 419080	
201302010000 44190	02/01/2013 11:55:40	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20120130000 034770	
201303270001 27800	03/27/2013 12:35:47	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK						
201308230003 46230	08/23/2013 12:53:13	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20090206000 040430	
201302010000 44120	02/01/2013 11:55:33	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20120910000 342380	Other:SEE INST
201305290002 19330	05/29/2013 01:51:54	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST

201305240002 14140	05/24/2013 12:30:33	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Other:SEE INST
201307300003 09190	07/30/2013 01:53:35	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		31	87	Instr #:20040302000 106000	Lot#:16 Book:31 Pg:87 Sub:FALLISTO N RIDGE SECOND SECTOR
201311200004 54390	11/20/2013 09:52:54	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		10	71	Instr #:20080929000 384690	Lot#:19 Book:10 Pg:71 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIFTH SECTOR
201302010000 44100	02/01/2013 11:55:31	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20120813000 299700	Other:SEE INST
201302010000 44150	02/01/2013 11:55:36	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20120817000 304950	Other:SEE INST
201302010000 44170	02/01/2013 11:55:38	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20120817000 304970	Other:SEE INST
201305290002 19320	05/29/2013 01:50:30	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC					Other:SEE INST
201305280002 16800	05/28/2013 12:40:03	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20090309000 083930	Other:SEE INST
201307300003 09180	07/30/2013 01:53:34	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		26	81	Instr #:20040830000 484770	Lot#:72 Book:26 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S POINT SECTOR
201311200004 54360	11/20/2013 09:52:51	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20030304000 132390	Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST